
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-0085 Name: Metropolitan Golf Rent Relief Extension

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/1/2013 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/22/2013 11/5/2013

Title: Subject: Metropolitan Golf Rent Relief Extension
From: Office Of  Parks and Recreation
Recommendation:  Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Execute A Second
Amendment To Sublease And Operating Agreement ("2nd Amendment") Extending The Fifty Percent
(50%) Of The Minimum Rent Relief To Oakland Golf LLC For The Operation Of The Metropolitan Golf
Links (METRO) During Fiscal Year July 1, 2013 Through June 30, 2014 In The Amount Of $149,179
As Authorized In The First Sublease And Operating Agreement Approved By Resolution No. 81274
C.M.S. On May 6, 2008

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 84678 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted* Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency and the City
Council

11/5/2013 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Finance & Management
Committee

10/22/2013 1 Pass

Scheduled*Special Rules and Legislation
Committee

10/3/2013 1

City of Oakland Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

